
NO
____ 1_

2

NAME___________________
SURAJ___________________
PARDEEP SINGH__________
PA WAN NAHAR___________
PARDEEP KUMAR_________
KAJAL___________________
KHUSH1 DEVI_____________
JAGSEER SINGH__________
SAIIILMOHD_____________
MAJEED MOHD___________
ABHAY KUMAR___________
VIJAY KUMAR’___________
RAMESH KUMAR________
AKASH SINGH___________
MANMOHAN KUMAR SINGH 
BHUV ESH KUMAR________
GURNAM SINGH
GURPREET SINGH_________
PRINCE MEHRA___________
SUKHJ1NDER SINGH_______
CHANCHAL______________
JA1MAL SINGH___________
BABLOO KUMAR GIRI
ABHISHEK SINGH_________
JASKARAN SINGH_________
DILBAG SINGH___________
CHARANJIT SINGH________
LQVEPREEl SINGH_______
ANSH KUMAR____________
SANJEEV KUMAR_________
AYAZ RIYAZ SHEIKH 
VARSEM SINGH__________
GURPREET SINGH________
BAI.BIR_________________
SAJANPAL SINGH_________

‘ 1 ANU___________________
AJAY KUMAR____________
RAVI KUMAR____________
AJAY KUMAR____________
PARMVEER SINGH________
'GURWINDER SINGH_______
' USMAN YOUNAS_________
GURSEWAK SINGH_______
SUKIIPAL SINGH__________
HARDEEP SINGH_________
SUKHDEEP SINGH________

‘ BIRJESH KUMAR_________
* SANDEEP KUMAR________

RAN.IEET SINGH__________
' BHAGAT SINGH__________
' RAJVEER SINGH__________
~ RAHUL__________________
' HANY VERMA____________
* GAUTAM KUMAR________
* SANJAY KHAN_________
' GOVIND SINGH_________
’ SHAKEEL MOHAMMAD

T
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15
16
17
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19
20 
21

28
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32
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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51
52
53
54

24
25
26

56

FATHER NAME_______
LAL BAHADUR_______
RESHAM SINGH 
ASHWANI KUMAR 
DAY AL CHAND______
BALVEER KUMAR 
KEWAL KUMAR______
NIRMAL SINGH______
SULTAN MOHD______
BASHIR MOHD_______
SATISH KUMAR 
JOGINDER PAL_______
LATE RAJ PAL_______
PARAMJIT SINGH 
KANHA1YA SINGH 
SUR1NDER KUMAR 
RAM PARKASH______
HARDEV SINGH 
SURESH KUMAR 
JARNAIL SINGH 
DHARAMPAL_______
MANJEET SINGH 
VISHWANATH GIRI 
HARBEL SINGH 
DALJ LET SINGH 
HARWINDER SINGH 
BALWANT SINGH 
JAGIR SINGH________
RAJAN KUMAR 

' MOHAN LAL________
RIYAZ SHEIKH_______
HARDIAL SINGH 

\1AKHAN SINGH
* GURNAM___________
* LAKH WINDER SINGH 
J BHARAT BHUSI LAN
RAKESH KUMAR

* HLAK RAJ__________
RAJIN PER KUMAR

' BALDEV SINGH 
' GURJANT SINGH
MOHAMMAD YOUNAS_______
'hakamstngii T, c,.nTTnfeo swhEMAR
* CHARAN DASS 
'JASPALS1NGH 
~ I AS VEER SINGH
SURESH KUMAR 

~RAJINDER KUMAR 
~ RAM KUMAR 
' TARSEM SINGH 
~ SURINDER SINGH 

DHARMVEER 
RAMAWATAR
'CHARAN SINGH 

NAZAR SINGH
~SUBE SINGH 
‘NAZAR
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.RAMJAN K1IAN________
LQVEPR^E^ SINGH
SAHIL SINGH _   
TARANJIT SINGH
JASV1R SINGH  —
'tarun______________

 'JYOTIBALA__________
 'MOHIT_______________

 ’ VISHAL UPPAL
SONU_______________

 ~ pEGPIKA____________
PARDEEP SINGH

^BIRSINGH
AKSHAY KUMAR

_ SURJEET SINGH 
SUKIWINDERKAUR
LQVEPREET SINGH
DARASINGH
KRITIK
LOVEPREET SINGH
DHAWANJEET SINGH
AMRTI PAL SINGH

~AM1T KUMAR_______
ARSHDEEP SINGH
ABHISHEK__________
MANPREET SINGH
ANKUR_____________
PRINCEJEET SINGH
LOVEPREET SINGH
BIR SINGH__________
AMIT_____________
RAJESH KUMAR
GURPREET SINGH
MANDEEP SINGH
SAHILDEEP SINGH

__ SONU KUMAR
_ DEEPAK GAUN

PREMJOT SINGH
SONU KUMAR

_MOHH KUMAR
HARPREET KAUR
HARJIT SINGH
PAL WINDER SINGH
HARMANPREET SINGH

_ RAFI MOHAMMAD
_KARAN
_JOBANPREET SINGH

SAM AL
HARSHDEEP KAUR

^AMANDEEP KAUR
JASHANDEEP KAUR
AVTAR SINGH"
PRIYANKA
AJAY SAINI
KUNAL ARORA
KUNAL ARORA
SARBJEET SINGH

_ GURPREET SINGH ~ 
JlARMANJIl SINGH

57_
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61
62 
63

_64_
65  

_66_ 
_67_
6$ _ 
69
70
71
72

_73
74
75
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82
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84
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87
88
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90
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95

 96 
97
98
99
100
101
_I02 
103 
104 
105 
106
IO7_ 
108 
109
HO
111
112
113 
114 
115

CHANDBJNGH
-□IANANNGH
_ MANGA ----

PARMINfsiMGg 
HA~RDEV<GH~'— 

’rajindhngh— 
.BALUOXUngh'

jeevanjaF— 
"somna^----- -
_^DHEjMMARnpT

NIRMALjIF-----------
^NIRMAUp’----------
LARNAIDH------- ------

AJ1T MOHAMMAD   
RAJINDER SINGH   
PAPPI SINGH 
JOGINDER SINGH,  
MADAN LAL 
VICKY _
RAM LAL  

"DES RAJ-  
~ VARIN DERUPP AL _ 
~B_UNTY_____________

JASWANT RAI 
GURJANT SINGH 
RAM KARAN________
SACHIN KUMAR 
DES RAJ  
DH.ARMINDER SINGH 

~ PARKASH SINGH 
JAGTAR SINGH 
TILAK RAJ_______
DILBAGH SINGH 
LAKHVIR SINGH 
SUKHW1NDER SINGH 
RAMJ1KANAUJIVA 
SUKHCHAIN SINGH 
PARSHOT AM KUMAR 
JAGWINDER SINGH 
PURAN SINGH 
KULDEEP SINGH 
KULDEEP SINGH 
RAM KARAN_______
RAMESH KUMAR 
BIKRAM 
DAYAL SINGH 
NTRMAUlfsKsGH" 

gurveilsingh" 
_ PA WAN - ------------------------------------ '
_SUBHASHGAi5?~------- ----------------

INDERJErr  -------—
pawank;,mar^-----—

- ------------------------- --------- 
 AMRJK SjGH---- ---- --------

- ------------------------------— 
-KAWAUfTSINGH---- -----—

DH1R SlNf~^---------------

-
ADD! DJstt ■» 
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iVIJAY SONI 
DF.S RAJ  
GIRDARI LAL
JAGWINDER SI^GH 
NANAK MOHAMMAD 
MA1NEJAR PARSAD

^GURMUKH SINGH 
'GURMUKH SINGH

KAMJJ das_____________
~RAJ KUMAR____________

WILLIAM
"RAMESH KUMAR 

DES RAJ
‘MOHAN I. AL___________ _

KULDIP KUMAR
"r.bkushwaha______

GOPAL GUPTA_________
JAG1R SINGH___________
GIAN CHAND__________
BHOLA NATH__________
RAM MUJER
SANTOKH RAJ

"SUKHDEVRAJ
SATPAL SINGH_________
ARV1ND KUMAR_______
SATPALS1NGH~
MALKJT SINGH________
SUR1NDER SINGH ~~
SHAM LAI.____________
RAMESH KUMAR
BAL WINDER SINGH
BRU LAI._____________
RAJ PAL______________
RAM SINGH___________
RAMESH KUMAR
HANS RAJ____________ ;
SURESH KUMAR
JAWAL/X SINGH_______
DARSHAN SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR MALIK
PAPPU SINGH

gOSHNi SONI  
Imohit ? _ -
Idaljeet _ _ 
Ini anpreet singh _ 
IjaHIR AKHTAR _ . 
IgRAHMANAND KUMAR 
InaVJOT KAUR ~ 
ItOVEPREET _
Igurpreet sin gh _
IdEEPANSHU GARG 
Jmanvesh _  
~|Nn ISH BHAGAT 
Jmohit" _ _ _  
jsANJEEVKUMAR 
~|anuradha_______  |mCY KH1SWAH - 

IaMAN GUPTA 
Jramandeepkaur 
~|des raj __ 
Jabhishek________
"IvARINDER KUMAR
' kajalsaTni 
~Jrajni ~~ ~_
~1SUKHDEV SINGH  
' |atutkumar

| AKK1 KAUR
[BIKRAM "SINGH

~| GAGANDEEP SINGH _
J DEEPAK CHOUDHARY 

_~|SANJANA_-
| NJ AW AB SINGH 
|1)HARAM SINGH~
TKAMAL SHARMA 
j GURJEET SINGH 
| SANJANA 
I VARUN KUMAR 
IaMIT KUMAR 
I BEANT SINGH 
JASVEERRAM_____
DEEPAK MALIK
SJKANDER SINGH

/ / /

116 _ 
117 
118_ 
119 

J20_ 
121 _ 
122
123 _
124 _ 
125 
126 
127 _ 
128

_ 129 
130
13,1 
132  
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140
141 
142

_ 143 
144 
145 
146 
147 
148

__149 
150 
151

__ 152 
153 
154 
155 
156
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